
Contract 04-128-3P

Original Contract Value $224,760,000.00

5% Contigency Value $11,238,000.00

Total Amount $235,998,000.00

Contigency Extras $1,863,910.00 16.59% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

Credits -$69,390.70

Out of Scope Extras $0.00

Total $1,794,519.30 0.80% Pecent Increase to Original

Current Contract Value $226,554,519.30 Contract Value

Current Contingency $9,374,090.00

Value

Out of Scope Extra $0.00 0.00% Percent Increase to Current

Contract Value

Contingency Extra $448,224.00

0.20% Percent of Current Contract Value

New Contingency  Total $2,312,134.00 20.57% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

New Contingency Value $8,925,866.00

New Contract Value $227,002,743.30


